Dated	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S U
DEED O The undersigned as Trusted or Successor Vir Dated Nav 15, 1070	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S U
DEED O The undersigned as Trusted or Successor Tru Dated : Nav 15, 1970	DF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated	
· May 15, 1979	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described
For No.	Recorded : May 16 1070
County OI	Post. 10, 19/9
• Allmath	BOOK: M79 Page: 11167
State Of : Oragon	
Trustor : Sandra Balsiger	
Trustee : Transamerica Title Beneliciary : First state	Insurance Company
First National Bank	of Oregon Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey under
Lot 3 Blk 5 Hillside	Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	exaden that is
State Of Oregon	Successor Trustee
County Of Klamath 89	
August, 1986.	
Pomos #	
	Any of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., "a Corporation and corporation by authority of its Board of Christon's and he t and deed.
	Beloro Ma
	Notary Public for Oregon
31	My Commission Expires:
OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	(Seal)
r record at request of	
r record at request of	and the second